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Leg 	 Dir 	 Notes 	 Total	

↑ 	  	 Turn left at Service St	 0.3

0.8 		  Turn right at Ross St	 1.1

0.4		  Take 2nd exit at roundabout - continue along Tatura-Undera Rd	 1.5

7.6 	→  	 Turn right onto Merrigum-Ardmona Rd 	 8.7

6.5 	→  	 Turn right onto Ardmona Rd 	 15.2

0.7 	←  	 Turn left onto Macisaac Rd 	 15.9

5.0 	→  	 Turn right onto Echuca Rd/C355 	 20.9

1.9 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Toolamba Rd/C369 	 22.8

27.1 	←  	 Turn left onto River Rd/C357 	 49.9

2.5 	→  	 Turn right onto Impey St 	 52.4

0.2 	→  	 Turn right onto Rushworth Rd/C345 	 52.6

18.7 	→  	 Turn right onto Rushworth-Tatura Rd/C356 	 71.4

28.0 	←  	 Take third exit at the roundabout on to Ross St	 99.3

0.1 	←  	 Turn left on to Service St	 99.4

0.1 	→  	 Turn right on to Martin St	 99.5
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